DATE
05/10/2025
05/10/2025
12/10/2025
12/10/2025
12/10/2025
18/10/2025
18/10/2025
19/10/2025
19/10/2025
19/10/2025
25 et 26/10
26/10/2025
26/10/2025
26/10/2025
01/11/2025
01/11/2025
02/11/2025
08/11/2025
09/11/2025
09/11/2025
11/11/2025
11/11/2025
11/11/2025
15 et 16/11
16/11/2025
16/11/2025
22/11/2025
23/11/2025
23/11/2025
30/11/2025
30/11/2025
30/11/2025

NUMERO_CLUB
4270006
4258030
4225012
4258018
4239007
4289012
4271011
4258018
4225055
4271054

4258010
4290036
4221002
4221085
4270068
4239007
4225018
4258018
4225014
4289045
4239007
4271015

4258010
4239028
4225018
4225015
4258018
4258010
4271026
4289045

TITRE EPREUVE
Cyclo-cross de la Communauté d'Agglomération de Vesoul
Cyclo-cross de Mesves sur Loire
Cyclo-cross de Montbéliard
Prix de la Municipalité souvenir Didier Moreau
Cyclo-Cross de Lons le Saunier
Cyclo-cross de Saint Sauveur en Puisaye
Cyclo-cross des Prés Saint Jean - COUPE BFC
Cyclo-cross d'Alluy
Cyclo-cross de Pont de Roide Vermondans
Cyclo-cross de Macon
Coupe de France a Albi
Cyclo-cross de Niffon
Cyclo-Cross de Belfort - Citadelle de Belfort
Cyclo-cross de Fontaine les Dijon
Cyclo-cross de Dijon
cyclo cross
Cyclo-cross de Quintigny
Cyclo cross d'Argon - COUPE BFC
Cyyclo-cross de Chatillon en Bazois
Cyclo-Cross de Geneuille
Cyclo-Cross d'Auxerrre
Cyclo-cross Souvenir René Jacques
Cyclo-cross Michel Laurent de Bourbon-Lancy
Coupe de France a Quelneuc
Cyclo-cross de Chaulgnes
Cyclo-Cross de Dole
Cyclo-cross de Maiche
Cyclo-Cross d'Ornans
Cyclo-cross de Coulanges les Nevers
Cyclo-cross de Magny Cours
Cyclo-cross du Creusot
Championnat de France MASTERS

CLUB
ROUE D'OR NOIDANS
UNION COSNOISE SPORTIVE
V.C.DE MONTBELIARD
JGS NIVERNAISE
AC CHAMPAGNOLE
VTT Cyclo Diges Puisaye
AVENIR CYCLISTE CHALONNAIS
JGS NIVERNAISE
A.C. RUDIPONTAIN
Vélo Sport Maconnais

CC VARENNES VAUZELLES
ACT BELFORT

Prodialog david Derepas
SCOD

EC LUXEUIL VOSGES SAONOISES
AC CHAMPAGNOLE

VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT
JGS NIVERNAISE

Team Geneuille Vélo

VC AUXERRE

AC CHAMPAGNOLE

EC BOURBONNIEN

CC VARENNES VAUZELLES
VELO CLUB DOLOIS

VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT
VELO CLUB ORNANS

JGS NIVERNAISE

CC VARENNES VAUZELLES
CREUSOT CYCLISME

VC AUXERRE



06/12/2025
06/12/2025
07/12/2025
14/12/2025
20/12/2025
27/12/2025
3 et4/01/26
10-11/01/26

4258010
4239096
4270006
4239033
4290036
4225037
4290025

Cyclo-cross de Garchizy

Cyclo-cross Chauvin - COUPE BFC

Cyclo-cross de Rioz

Cyclo-cross de Desnes

Cyclo-Cross de la Douce a Belfort - COUPE BFC
Cyclo-Cross de Valdahon - COUPE BFC
Championnat Régional a Giromagny
Championnat de France a Troyes

CC VARENNES VAUZELLES

JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVERMONT
ROUE D'OR NOIDANS

GUIDON BLETTERANOIS

ACT BELFORT

Vélo Club Valdahon

Bike Club GIROMAGNY









